K.S.R.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KADAPA

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR — 2020

S.NO. DATE DAY OCCASION / FESTIVAL
1. * | 01.01.2020 | Wednesday New Year’s Day
2. 14.01.2020 | Tuesday Bhogi_
3. 15.01.2020 | Wednesday Sankranthi/Pongal
4, 16.01.2020 | Thursday Kanuma
5. 26.01.2020 | Sunday Republic Day
6. 21.02.2020 | Friday Maha Sivarathri
7. * | 10.03.2020 | Tuesday Holi
8. 25.03.2020 | Wednesday Ugadi
9. 02.04.2020 | Thursday Srirama Navami
10. 05.04.2020 | Sunday Babu jagjivan Ram Jayanthi
19" 09.04.2020 | Thursday Shab-e-Barath
12. 10.04.2020 | Friday Good Friday
13. 14.04.2020 | Tuesday Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi
14. 25.05.2020 | Wednesday Id-ul-fitr (Ramzan)
15.* | 31.07.2020 | Friday Varalakshmi Vratham
16. 01.08.2020 | Saturday Bakrid
17. 11.08.2020 | Tuesday Sri Krishnastami
18. 15.08.2020 | Saturday Independence Day
19. 22.08.2020 | Saturday Vinayaka Chavithi
20. 30.08.2020 | Sunday Moharram
21. 02.10.2020 | Friday Mahatma Gandhi jayanthi
22. 24.10.2020 | Saturday Durgastami
23> 25.10.2020 | Sunday Vijaya Dasami
24, 30.10.2020 | Friday Eid-Milad-un-Nabi
25. 14.11.2020 | Saturday Deepavali
26. ~ | 24.12.2020 | Thursday Christmas Eve
27. 25.12.2020 | Friday Christmas

* O.H. declared as Holiday
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